| L4 W

Transports
Canada

AGENDA

12:00

12:15

12:25

12:45

13:25

13:45

13:50

National Seafarers’ Welfare Board

Tenth Meeting

Thursday February 17, 2022

12:00 — 14:00 EST

Welcome/Roll Call
For Approval — Agenda
For Approval — Record of Decision, December 9%, 2021

Vaccination and SSB 02/22 update
Update of TC and Board/Working Group actions to

support vaccination of foreign seafarers.

Proposed for amendment to the MLC, 2006

Mission/Labour/Industry Updates

National Seafarers Welfare Gap Analysis - Conclusions
and 2022 Goals

NSWB at CMAC or In-Person NSWB event

Other Business/Next Meeting/Adjournment
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Transport Canada /
Board Members

Jason Zuidema

Debbie Murray /Jason
Zuidema/Peter Lahay

Debbie Murray


https://www.ilo.org/global/standards/maritime-labour-convention/special-tripartite-committee/WCMS_827572/lang--en/index.htm

