



AGENDA

National Seafarers' Welfare Board

Tenth Meeting

Thursday February 17, 2022

12:00 – 14:00 EST

12:00	Welcome/Roll Call For Approval – Agenda For Approval – Record of Decision, December 9 th , 2021	Debbie Murray
12:15	Vaccination and SSB 02/22 update Update of TC and Board/Working Group actions to support vaccination of foreign seafarers.	Transport Canada / Board Members
12:25	Proposed for amendment to the MLC, 2006	
12:45	Mission/Labour/Industry Updates	
13:25	National Seafarers Welfare Gap Analysis - Conclusions and 2022 Goals	Jason Zuidema
13:45	NSWB at CMAC or In-Person NSWB event	Debbie Murray /Jason Zuidema/Peter Lahay
13:50	Other Business/Next Meeting/Adjournment	Debbie Murray